
Ellenbrook Secondary College
LEARNING 
SUPPORT

2024

ALL ORDERS MUST BE COMPLETED
Online at 

www.campion.com.au 
by

Friday 8th December 2023
Using "847G" as your code

Orders can still be placed past the 'return date' but it may incur a late fee.

Your home delivery order will be dispatched no later than the week ending 19th January 2024 but where possible will be 
dispatched earlier, if placed on or before the cut-off date of Friday 8th December 2023.

The $4 fee found at the end of your list only applies to home delivery orders placed before the cut-off date. Orders can still be 
placed after this date but a late fee of up to $17.50 will be charged.

Please refer to Campion's website www.campion.com.au for up-to-date information on our trading hours and our full terms and 
conditions.

Your Campion Store Contact Us

A.B.N. 33 074 318 602
751 MARSHALL ROAD MALAGA WA 6090 08 6240 2778

wasales@campion.com.au
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Please tick the items required in the box provided   ↓

Office Use Description
Item
No.

Item
Reqd

Qty
Reqd

Unit
Price $

Total
Amount $
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LEARNING SUPPORT

MIDDLE SCHOOL EDUCATION SUPPORT

Different colours please. 

UPPER SCHOOL EDUCATION SUPPORT

P50466 Correction Tape 5mm x 8m Marbig 1 2 5.00 10.00
P55707 Dividers Index A4 10 Tab PVC Multi/Coloured 2 2 3.55 7.10
P55522 Eraser Plastic Pencil Economy in sleeve 3 2 0.70 1.40
P51353 Glue Stick 40gm Artline Purple 4 4 2.75 11.00
P51464 Headphones Stereo Deluxe Lightweight with Volume Control 5 1 11.05 11.05
P50613 Highlighters Pkt 4 Assorted 6 1 7.70 7.70
P55097 Lever Arch File A4 75mm Board 7 2 5.35 10.70
P56388 Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100 8 4 3.80 15.20
P50113 Markers Faber Project Wallet 12 Assorted 9 1 3.45 3.45
P56213 Pencil Case 340x170mm Name Large 10 2 3.40 6.80

P56252 Pencils-Coloured 12's Colourush 11 1 4.50 4.50
P50271 Pencil (HB) Goldfaber 12 4 0.65 2.60
P56094 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Black Medium 13 4 0.35 1.40
P56095 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium 14 6 0.35 2.10
P56329 Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Box 100 15 3 7.10 21.30
P58507 Scissors 155mm Plastic Handle 16 1 2.95 2.95
P56240 Sharpener Pencil Barrel Single Hole (EL) 17 1 1.25 1.25
P52739 Tissues 2 Ply White Facial Box 100 18 2 2.20 4.40
P52086 USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS 19 1 14.05 14.05

P55105 Binder A4 2D Ring 25mm PP Insert White 20 2 6.10 12.20
P55265 Calculator Basic Pocket 21 1 17.50 17.50
P50466 Correction Tape 5mm x 8m Marbig 22 2 5.00 10.00
P50131 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Black Refillable 23 2 2.30 4.60
P55707 Dividers Index A4 10 Tab PVC Multi/Coloured 24 2 3.55 7.10
P55522 Eraser Plastic Pencil Economy in sleeve 25 2 0.70 1.40
P55546 Exercise Book A4 64 Page 8mm 26 2 1.30 2.60
P51353 Glue Stick 40gm Artline Purple 27 4 2.75 11.00
P51464 Headphones Stereo Deluxe Lightweight with Volume Control 28 1 11.05 11.05
P50613 Highlighters Pkt 4 Assorted 29 1 7.70 7.70
P55097 Lever Arch File A4 75mm Board 30 2 5.35 10.70
P50113 Markers Faber Project Wallet 12 Assorted 31 1 3.45 3.45
P56094 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Black Medium 32 2 0.35 0.70
P56095 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium 33 6 0.35 2.10
P50271 Pencil (HB) Goldfaber 34 4 0.65 2.60
P56329 Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Box 100 35 2 7.10 14.20
P58507 Scissors 155mm Plastic Handle 36 1 2.95 2.95
P56240 Sharpener Pencil Barrel Single Hole (EL) 37 1 1.25 1.25
P52739 Tissues 2 Ply White Facial Box 100 38 2 2.20 4.40
P52086 USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS 39 1 14.05 14.05
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Postage (Home delivery only) $4.00

ESTIMATED AMOUNT DUE
(PRICES CORRECT AT 02/10/23) $

Number of Boxes ticked:


